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prof. RNDr. Pavla Hejcmanova, Ph.D.

+420 22438 2492
hejcmanova@ftz.czu.cz

biodiversity conservation and protected areas, resource ecology: soil-plant-animal interactions,
processing and interpretation of biological data, management of research

prof. Ing. Patrick Van Damme, Ph.D.

+420 22438 2180

patrick.vandamme@ugent.be

(sub)tropical agriculture, ethnobotany, (medical) plant domestication, agroecology,
sustainable/integrated agricultural/(medicinal) crop (and food) production systems, integrated
pest/disease management, biodiversity (management/sustainable protection), plant ekology,
germplasm characterization, natural resources management, value chain, microfinance, rural
development, sustainable development, ecophysiology, drought stress, salinity stress

prof. Ing Ladislav KokoSka, Ph.D.

+420 22438 2180
kokoska@ftz.czu.cz

biologically active natural products, phytochemistry, food and agricultural chemistry,
ethnobotany and ethnopharmacology

prof. MVDr. Daniela Luke$ova, CSc.

+420 22438 2506

lukesd@ftz.czu.cz

parasites of farm animals and pets, wildlife parasites, parasites ecology and epidemiology,
parasite diagnostic and treatment, tropical veterinary medicine, travel medicine and neglected
tropical diseases, small farm animal husbandry in TS, human nutrition and prevention of food-
borne diseases in TS, game utilisation in TS

doc. Ing. Zbynék Polesny, Ph.D.

+420 22438 2167
polesny@ftz.czu.cz
tropical botany, ethnobiology, agrobiodiversity, wild plant use, bio-cultural herritage
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doc. Ing. Bohdan Lojka, Ph.D.

e  +42022438 2171
° lojka@ftz.czu.cz

e agroforestry, conservation of biodiversity, tree domestication, tree population genetics

doc. Ing. Jan Banout, Ph.D.

‘ o  +420 22438 4186
e  banout@ftz.czu.cz
e food processing, food security, renewable energy, appropriate technology, rural development,

developing countries

prof. Dr. Ing. Eloy Fernandez Cusimamani

e  +420 22438 2183
° eloy@ftz.czu.cz

e plant tissue cultures, plant biotechnology, plant breeding, crop production, Andean crops,
ethnobotany of medicinal plant

doc. Francisco Ceacero Herrador, Ph.D.

e  +420 22438 2343

e  ceacero@ftz.czu.cz

e  alternative farming, animal communication, animal science, antler quality and evolution, blood
biochemistry, captive ungulates, deer, diet selection, handling of wild animals, herpetology,

hormones, horn quality and evolution, milk production, mineral nutrition, parental investment,
sex ratio, social networks, suckling/allosuckling, wild ungulates, wildlife management

prof. RNDr. Irena Valterova, CSc.

e irena@uochb.cas.cz

doc. Ing. Karolina Brandlova, Ph.D.

° +420 22438 2507
brandlova@ftz.czu.cz

- e wildlife management, behavioural ekology, animal census and monitoring, antelope use and
a . conservation, animal diversity conservation
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prof. Dr. RNDr. Oldfich Lapéik

e  oldrich.lapcik@vscht.cz
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